L11
C
12
R
18
C
18
C31
L32
C33 R36
R
37
L11 0.722;0.3mH
C12 6.492uF R18 10.0ohm
C18 22.00uF
Bass network
SPL data file : C:\Companies\P.audio\GDT FOR SONOTONE\15BM-300B 8 OHM SPL.GDT
Impedance data file : C:\Companies\P.audio\GDT FOR SONOTONE\15BM-300B 8 OHM IMP.GDT
Re: 5.70 Ohm Le: 0.680 mH
Rex: 0.00 Ohm
Position (x,y,z) mm 0.0,0.0,0.0 mm
C31 3.007uF
L32 0.334;0.4mH
C33 14.70uF R36 3.64ohm
R37 4.86ohm
Treble network
SPL data file : C:\Companies\P.audio\GDT FOR SONOTONE\BM-D450 8 OHM + PH-3220 SPL.GDT
Impedance data file : C:\Companies\P.audio\GDT FOR SONOTONE\BM-D450 8 OHM + PH-3220 IMP.GDT
Re: 6.40 Ohm Le: 0.030 mH
Rex: 0.00 Ohm
Position (x,y,z) mm 0.0,0.0,0.0 mm
2 WAY FILTER
Tue Jul 24 17:15:08 2007Filename:   15bm-300b final 1.flt